DNV GL Presafe AS, Veritasveien 3, 1363 Høvik, Norway                                1 of 5
EU-Type Examination Certificate
[2] COMPONENT INTENDED FOR USE ON/IN AN EQUIPMENT OR PROTECTIVE SYSTEM INTENDED FOR USE IN POTENTIALLY
EXPLOSIVE ATMOSPHERES DIRECTIVE 2014/34/EU
[3] EU-Type Examination Certificate Number:
Presafe 14 ATEX 5355U Issue 5
[4] Product: Electronic ballasts
[5] Manufacturer: Barel AS

EU-Type Examination Certificate
Presafe 14 ATEX 5355U, Issue 5
 Type designation and electrical data
Model
(Art. No.)
Specs
Input Voltage AC
(50/60Hz) or DC
Input Current PF Tc
Operating
range (˚C)
Battery
pack *)
HFX 18 T8
(12918)
1-2x18W T8
110-254VAC or
220-250VDC
0,07 - 0,32A 0,95 +85°C
-30 to
+70˚C
HFX 36 T8
(12936)
1-2x36W T8
110-254VAC or
220-250VDC
0,13 - 0,59A 0,98 +85°C
-30 to
+70˚C
HFX 58 T8
(12958)
1-2x58W T8
220-254VAC or
220-250VDC
0,22 - 0,53A 0,98 +85°C
-30 to
+65˚C
HFX LED
(12949)
LED 25-50W,
370mA
110-254VAC or
220-250VDC
0,11 - 0,55A
0,92-
0,96
+80°C
-42 to
+65˚C
HFX LED
(12949-
XXX*)
LED 12,5-
50W, *200-
370mA
110-254VAC or
220-250VDC
0,05 - 0,55A
0,92-
0,96
+80°C
-42 to
+65˚C
HFX LED
(12951)
LED 12,5-
25W, 200mA
110-254VAC or